NAME OF VEHICLE:
VSA SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
AWARDED DEALERSHIP:

Chevrolet Express 3500 LS 135" Passenger Van
294
RK CHEVROLET

Option Code
LT

WPD
ZL3

WP9

Y3H
TP3

UAL

V10

V10

VXW

L8T

LWN

K05

K08

oL7

KW5

UOH

ATG

BTV

ub7

UEU

UFT

ZQ3

AG1

AG2

Option Description
Preferred Equipment Group CG33406

Safety Package
Enhanced Convenience Package

Communications Package

Paratransit Package

Dual Isolated 770 CCA Batteries

Battery, Heavy Duty

Cold Climate Package

Cold Climate Package (W/ LWN)

Molded Assist Steps

Engine, 6.6L V8

Engine, 2.8L Duramax Turbo-Diesel

Engine Block Heater

Auxiliary Heat Generator

Equipment Accessory Wiring Junction Block

Alternator, 220 amps

AM/FM Stereo with MP3 Player and USB Port

Remote Keyless Entry

Remote Vehicle Starter System

Rear Park Assist

Forward Collision Alert

Side Blind Zone Alert

Driver Convenience Package

Power Adjust, Driver, 6-way

Power Adjust, Front Passenger, 6-way

MSRP

$1,700.00

$3,105.00
$3,055.00

$2,880.00

$1,265.00

$225.00

$60.00

$100.00

$975.00

$715.00

$1,695.00

$3,995.00

$100.00

$875.00

$80.00

$75.00

$100.00

$175.00

$300.00

$295.00

$295.00

$395.00

$395.00

$275.00

$275.00

VSA Discount
Provided Discounted Price
6% $1,598.00
6% $2,918.70
6% $2,871.70
6% $2,707.20
6% $1,189.10
6% $211.50
6% $56.40
6% $94.00
6% $916.50
6% $672.10
6% $1,593.30
6% $3,755.30
6% $94.00
6% $822.50
6% $75.20
6% $70.50
6% $94.00
6% $164.50
6% $282.00
6% $277.30
6% $277.30
6% $371.30
6% $371.30
6% $258.50
6% $258.50



ZP3

5H1

8S3

uyYy7

Z82

CG33706

15 Passenger Seating

Key Equipment, Two Additional Keys for Single Key System

Back-Up Alarm, Electrical

7 Lead Trailer Wiring Harness

HD Trailering Equipment

Express 3500 LS 155" Passenger Van

$475.00

$45.00

$110.00

$80.00

$280.00

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

$446.50

$42.30

$103.40

$75.20

$263.20

$1,491.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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